Data Sheet
raditeq.com
26/03/21
Conducted Immunity Test Bundle
The Compact & Modular Test Systems
Conducted Immunity Bundle
All you need for CI-Testing
•	 RadiCentre®

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Raditeq B.V. | Vijzelmolenlaan 3 | 3447GX Woerden | The Netherlands | www.raditeq.com | T:+31 348 200 100
Product Technical Specifications
RadiCentre® CTR1004B
Number of slots for Plug-in cards 2
Display (TFT touchscreen) 7” TFT / WVGA
Dimension / Weight 			  	 3 HU, 19” system / 7 kg
Operating system Linux
RadiGen® RGN2400A
Frequency range 9 kHz to 400 MHz
Output level1 -70 dBm to +13 dBm
Output settling time 			  	 <1 msec
Output connector Output LF, SMA
Modulation types CW, AM, FM, PM and gated pulse
RadiAmp Model Frequency range Output power, CW min / typical Weight Harmonics (2nd) Acoustic noise level
RPA0925A-025 9 kHz - 250 MHz 25 / 30 W 10 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0925A-075 9 kHz - 250 MHz 75 / 100 W 20 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-040 9 kHz - 400 MHz 40 / 50 W 20 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-075 9 kHz - 400 MHz 75 / 100 W 22 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-100 9 kHz - 400 MHz 100 / 120 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-150 9 kHz - 400 MHz 150 / 200 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RPA0940A-200 9 kHz - 400 MHz 200 / 250 W 30 kg 20 dBc 57 dB(A)
RadiPower® RPR2006C
Frequency range 9 kHz to 6 GHz
Power measuring range -55 dBm to +10 dBm
Maximum SWR			  	 1.05 @ below 100 MHz